Built Tough…for Quality
Every Pro-Source® Composite tank utilizes a
durable, FDA approved air cell which is
resistant to chlorine and will not promote
taste or odor problems associated with iron
bacteria that may be present in the
water supply.
Built Tough…for Durability

PSC-119-35
Pro-Source® Composite Fibrewound Tanks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Tank Capacity
Gal./Liter
Tank
Diameter
Inch / cm
Tank
Height
Inch / cm
Discharge
Tapping
Inch / cm
Water Yield Per Pump Cycle Pressure Switch Setting
20-40 Gal./
Liter
30-50 Gal./
Liter
40-60 Gal./
Liter
PSC-14-4 14.5 / 55 16 / 41 28.2 / 71.6 1 / 2.5 4.9 / 18.7 4.4 / 16.5 3.8 / 14.3
PSC-20-6 19.8 / 75 16 / 41 34.1 / 86.6 1 / 2.5 6.7 / 25.5 5.9 / 22.5 5.1 / 19.5
PSC-30-9 29.5 / 112 16 / 41 46.3 / 117.6 1 / 2.5 10.0 / 38.1 8.9 / 33.5 7.7 / 29.1
PSC-40-12 40.3 / 153 16 / 41 59.0 / 149.9 1 / 2.5 13.7 / 52.0 12.1 / 45.8 10.5 / 39.8
PSC-48-14 47.1 / 178 21 / 53 43.6 / 110.7 1.25 / 3.1 16.0 / 60.5 14.1 / 53.5 12.2 / 46.3
PSC-60-20 60 / 227  24 / 61 44.4 / 112.8 1.25 / 3.1 20.4 / 77.2 18.0 / 68.1 15.6 / 59.0
PSC-80-23 79.6 / 301 21 / 53 65.5 / 166.4 1.25 / 3.1 27.1 / 102.3 23.8 / 90.4 20.7 / 78.3
PSC-85-25 86.7 / 328 24 / 61 57.2 / 145.3 1.25 / 3.1 29.5 / 111.5 26.0 / 98.5 22.5 / 85.3
PSC-119-35 119.7 / 453 24 / 61 75.4 191.5 1.25 / 3.1 40.7 / 154 35.9 / 135.9 31.1 / 117.8
Maximum Operating Pressure = 125 PSI, PSC - 80-23 has a maximum operating pressure of 100 PSI.
Maximum Internal Water Temperature: 120̊ F (49̊ C). Maximum Ambient Air Temperature: 120̊ F (49̊ C)
Distance from base to center line of connection is 2-1/4" (5.7 cm)*. Allow 12” (30.5 cm) for service clearance.
*1-3/4” (4.4 cm) for 16” diameter tanks